
Timing VP Contact PTA Task Lead Email Addresses
Monthly Jen Kelley Newsletter Heather Orawsky heorawsky@gmail.com
Monthly Katie Michael Webmaster Heather Orawsky heorawsky@gmail.com
May Jen Kelley Spirit Wear - Newtown Apparel Lauren Aueresto lauren.auresto@gmail.com
Ongoing Katie Michael Advocacy OPEN
Spring Katie Michael Art Show Jessica Paulson Jessjpaulson@gmail.com
Fall and Spring Jen Kelley Book Fair Alisa Williams and Jen Kelley alisagwilliams@gmail.com

jennifer.kelley@coldwellbankermoves.com
Fall Katie Michael Directory Heather Orawsky heorawsky@gmail.com
Monthly Jen Kelley Facebook No official HOM PTA page
Annualy Jen Kelley Membership Coordinator Heather Orawsky heorawsky@gmail.com
January Jen Kelley Scholarship Fund Julia Conlin jkconlin@yahoo.com
October Katie Michael Picture Day Heather Kwap kwapfamily@gmail.com
Monthly Jen Kelley HOM Dads Club Ed Knauf emknauf@gmail.com

Katie Michael Heather Kwap kwapfamily@gmail.com
May/June Jen Kelley Spirit Day Tara Schoffstal tara@daveandtara.com
Fall/Spring Katie Michael Staff/Bus Appreciation Kelly Lee leegirls912@gmail.com
October Jen and Katie Halloween Party Katie Burke and Heather Kwapp kburke0905@gmail.com

kwapfamily@gmail.com
Monthly Jen and Katie Family Fun*

Sept - Ice Cream Social Jen Kelley/Sara McCallum jennifer.kelley@coldwellbankermoves.com
saramccallum24@gmail.com

Fall Movie Night OPEN
Nov - Canvas Painting Priscilla Martinez priscilladmar@gmail.com
Dec - Gingerbread Houses Courtney Schwartz & Lisa Manca cschwartz1122@gmail.com

lisa.manca81@gmail.com
Jan - BINGO Night Jenn Groves, Katie Michael, Jen Kelley grovesjenn@gmail.com

katemichael731@gmail.com
jennifer.kelley@coldwellbankermoves.com

Feb - HOM Dad's Club Ed Knauf emknauf@gmail.com
Apr - Restaurant Night Jenn Groves grovesjenn@gmail.com

katemichael731@gmail.com
jennifer.kelley@coldwellbankermoves.com

Spring Movie Night OPEN
May - Picnic in the Park OPEN
Jun - End of year Dance OPEN

August Jen Kelley Kindergarten Bus Run Katie Burke kburke0905@gmail.com
Spring Jen Kelley Kindergarten Registration Katie Michael katemichael731@gmail.com
ONGOING Katie Michael Room Parent Coordinator Sara McCallum saramccallum24@gmail.com
ONGOING Katie Michael Audubon Jessica Gibson jbhasty@hotmail.com

School Supplies
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ONGOING Jen Kelley Cultural Arts Katie Burke kburke0905@gmail.com
Jen Kelley Birthday Book Club Beth Murphy murphye@newtown.k12.ct.us

Oct-June Katie Michael Geography Program Sabrina Hull charneyhull@frontier.com
November Katie Michael Veteran's Day Appreciation Sarah Engel scdrew15@yahoo.com

Jen Kelley Recycling  Pamela Stone-Shaw pstoneshaw@gmail.com
Katie Michael Reflections Art Program Meagan Ferriter meaganferriter@gmail.com

May Jen and Katie Hawk Walk/Spring Auction OPEN
Monthly Jen Kelley Box Tops Denise Strong destrong15@gmail.com
February Katie Michael Stem Night Meredith Christos

Jen Kelley Square One Art OPEN
December Jen Kelley Holiday Shop Alyson Smith & Melissa Yomazzo alyson.smith@yahoo.com

melissayomazzo@gmail.com
Ongoing Katie Michael Math Superstars Julia Conlin jkconlin@yahoo.com

Career Day Alyson Smith alyson.smith@yahoo.com
Spring Jen Kelley Vote for Books OPEN
Dec/May Katie Michael Winter/Spring 4th Grade Concert Nicole Laurenco nicole.lourenco@yahoo.com
May Katie Michael Yearbook Kristen Alesevich kalesevich@gmail.com
June Katie Michael 4th Grade Send Off/Moving Up Kristen Alesevich & Lindsey Rancourt kalesevich@gmail.com

lindseyrancourt@gmail.com
Every other year Jen and Katie School of Excellence Application Julia Conlin jkconlin@yahoo.com

* Family Fun No event Scheduled in Oct due to Fall Fair and no event in Mar due to Spring Auction
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